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1 Doppmann Urs ** 20.00
+ Fausch Kjetil * 10.00
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00

2 a Wiss Ivan 18.25
+ Bigger Simon 9.75
o Good Marco *** 8.50

2 b Flütsch Marco 18.25
+ Walser Simon 9.75
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50

2 c Galbier Joel (2007) 18.25
o Sprecher Martin 8.50
+ Egli Benno 9.75

2 d Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.25
+ Fischer Markus 9.75
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

2 e Raschle Urban * 18.25
+ Jörger Corsin * 9.75
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

2 f Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.25
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

2 g Tischhauser Peter (2007) 18.25
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Risch Christian (2007) 9.75

2 h Vogler Elias (2007) 18.25
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Fischer Markus 8.50

3 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 17.75
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00

3 b Arnold Livio 18.25
+ Mayer Sebastian 9.75
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

4 a Giger Ramon (2008) 17.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
- Nay Kyron (2006) 9.00

4 b Nay Kyron (2006) 17.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
- Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00

5 Bärtsch Fabian * 17.25
o Schaller Noah * 8.50
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

6 a Egli Benno 17.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

6 b Gantenbein Linard 17.00
o Egli Severin 8.50
o Walser Simon 8.50

6 c Guler Leo (2008) 17.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

6 d Mayer Sebastian 17.00
o Arnold Livio 8.50
o Bigger Simon 8.50

6 e Engi Niculin (2006) 18.25
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.75
o Sprecher Martin 8.50

6 f Walser Simon 18.50
o Flütsch Marco 8.50
+ Gantenbein Linard 10.00

6 g Sprecher Martin 20.00
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Engi Niculin (2006) 10.00

7 Korrodi Janik * 18.50
- Schlegel Reto * 8.75
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 9.75

7 b Biäsch Christian ** 19.75
+ Bernold Michael ** 9.75
+ Schaller Noah * 10.00

8 Joos Nando (2008) 19.50
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75

9 a Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.75
+ Egli Benno 9.75
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.00

9 b Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
+ Vogel Laurin 10.00
- Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75

9 c Orlik Armon *** 18.75
- Good Marco *** 9.00
+ Raschle Urban * 9.75

9 d Schlegel Reto * 18.75
- Korrodi Janik * 8.75
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

10 a Good Marco *** 18.50
- Orlik Armon *** 8.75
+ Wiss Ivan 9.75

10 b Bernold Michael ** 18.50
o Biäsch Christian ** 8.75
+ Egli Severin 9.75

10 c Vogel Laurin 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00

10 d Bigger Simon 18.50
o Wiss Ivan 8.50
+ Mayer Sebastian 10.00

10 e Egli Severin 18.50
+ Gantenbein Linard 10.00
o Bernold Michael ** 8.50

10 f Fausch Kjetil * 18.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50
+ Flütsch Marco 10.00

10 g Fischer Markus 18.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

10 h Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.50
+ Risch Christian (2007) 10.00
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

10 i Jörger Corsin * 18.50
o Raschle Urban * 8.50
+ Arnold Livio 10.00

10 j Mendel Nik (2008) 18.50
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00
o Korrodi Janik * 8.50

10 k Schaller Noah * 18.50
+ Bärtsch Fabian * 10.00
o Biäsch Christian ** 8.50

11 Risch Christian (2007) 17.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


